PREPARED

CUSTOMER -

LOCATION:

9/14a/22
PROGRAM UT475L
virgin Islands Water and Power Authority

CYCLE/ROUTE:
STATUS: A

ELECTRIC

READING
DATE TYPE

8/27/22
7/28/22
6/29/22
5/31/22
a/28/22
3/29/22
z/28/22
1/28/22
12/31/21
12/01/21
11/02/21

10/01/21

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

TOTALS:

BIL

DAYS PER
a6 g/22
28 8/22
29 7/22
33 &/22
30 s5/22
29 4/z22
31 3/22
28 2/22
a0 1/22
29 12/21
32 11/21
31 10/21
361

METER NUMBER: METER SIZE:
LING ACTUAL
I0D/DATE READING CONSUMETION
subtract any number
with a negative sign 100.00
487.00
7/05/22
KWH 23298.00 508.900
6/07/22 ESTIMATE
KWH 22780.00 548.00
5/06/22 ESTIMATE
KWH 22242 .00 485.00C
4/08/22
KWH 21753.00 530.00
3/09/z22
KWH 21223.00 475.00
z2/04/22
KWH 20748.00 425.00
1/05/22
KWH 20319.00 284 .00
12/07/21
KWH 20035.00 551.00
11/08/21
KWH 19484.00 669,00
10/06/21
KWH 18815.00 518.00
5388.0¢
AVERAGE DAILY USAGE: 14.92

ACCOUNT CONSUMPTION HISTORY

CONSUMPTION PARAMETERS FOR ELECTRIC
EXCEPTION REPORT FLAG .
CONSUMPTION ESTIMATE .
DEMAND CONSUMPTION ESTIMATE .
AVERAGE CONSUMPTION .
AVERAGE DEMAND CONSUMPTION
TOTAL CONSUMPTION . . . -
TOTAL DEMAND CONSUMPTION

TOTAL READING DAYS

13
15016,

1

.00
.00
.22
.00

oo

136

1ir
ACTUAL
DEMBAND
Month 1 _.qe
Month 2 .00
Month 3 .00
Month 4 .oo0
Month 5 .00
Month 6 -00
Month 7 oo
Month 8 .oo
Month 9 -0¢
Month 10 -00
Month 11 .00
Month 12 .00
.00
.00
Sum = 5388

CRIGINAL
CONSUMPTION

Average = 5388/12

Average = 449

PAGE: 1

ORIGINAL
DEMAND

When Requesting this Document

1. Be sure to get the document with this title
2. Be sure to request September 2021 to August 2022
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